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No. Seg. 4Seg. 1 Seg. 2 Seg. 3Bike Ideal Time

Pos. Diff.

Seg. 5Rider Nat

Diff. 1 Diff. 2 Diff. 3 Diff. 4 Diff. 5 Best Lap

      16.209
    1'55.324

      21.968       11.847MV Agusta F3 675
       0.098

    1'55.226      32.340      32.8621 J. CLUZEL 16 FRA
0.068 0.030 1

      16.196
    1'55.692

      21.923       12.121Kawasaki ZX-6R
       0.430

    1'55.262      32.333      32.6892 K. SOFUOGLU 1 TUR
0.168 0.0990.0920.071 7

      16.245
    1'55.406

      21.983       12.013Kawasaki ZX-6R
       0.124

    1'55.282      32.321      32.7203 A. BASSANI 47 ITA
0.021 0.0310.072 2

      16.214
    1'55.562

      22.086       11.875MV Agusta F3 675
       0.273

    1'55.289      32.288      32.8264 L. ZANETTI 87 ITA
0.1770.088 0.008 3

      16.244
    1'55.693

      22.052       11.913Kawasaki ZX-6R
       0.317

    1'55.376      32.376      32.7915 R. KRUMMENACHER 21 SUI
0.1010.018 0.0300.168 8

      16.321
    1'55.673

      21.939       12.122Kawasaki ZX-6R
       0.232

    1'55.441      32.537      32.5226 A. ZACCONE 61 ITA
0.1400.092 5

      16.154
    1'55.632

      22.002       12.190MV Agusta F3 675
       0.182

    1'55.450      32.420      32.6847 R. ROLFO 44 ITA
0.182 4

      16.365
    1'55.678

      22.004       12.100Kawasaki ZX-6R
       0.198

    1'55.480      32.323      32.6888 C. GAMARINO 11 ITA
0.1050.093 6

      16.344
    1'55.851

      22.106       11.869Honda CBR600RR
       0.211

    1'55.640      32.363      32.9589 P. JACOBSEN 2 USA
0.072 0.0660.073 9

      16.174
    1'56.041

      22.134       12.068MV Agusta F3 675
       0.353

    1'55.688      32.505      32.80710 N. TEROL 88 ESP
0.1880.070 0.095 11

      16.211
    1'56.015

      22.137       12.131MV Agusta F3 675
       0.270

    1'55.745      32.365      32.90111 G. REA 4 GBR
0.110 0.0050.155 10

      16.295
    1'56.097

      22.101       11.938Kawasaki ZX-6R
       0.000

    1'56.097      32.660      33.10312 Z. KHAIRUDDIN 63 MAS
12

      16.475
    1'56.694

      22.218       11.979Honda CBR600RR
       0.569

    1'56.125      32.295      33.15813 F. CARICASULO 64 ITA
0.423 0.0700.076 18

      16.535
    1'56.371

      22.026       12.148Honda CBR600RR
       0.126

    1'56.245      32.498      33.03814 K. SMITH 111 GBR
0.0430.020 0.063 13

      16.329
    1'56.516

      22.138       12.042Kawasaki ZX-6R
       0.197

    1'56.319      32.632      33.17815 I. MIKHALCHIK 55 UKR
0.0270.109 0.061 14

      16.550
    1'56.529

      22.112       12.032Honda CBR600RR
       0.180

    1'56.349      32.457      33.19816 K. WAHR 19 GER
0.058 0.0440.078 15

      16.348
    1'56.687

      22.112       12.161MV Agusta F3 675
       0.279

    1'56.408      32.795      32.99217 A. BALDOLINI 25 ITA
0.1800.046 0.053 17

      16.438
    1'56.577

      22.159       12.083Yamaha YZF R6
       0.002

    1'56.575      32.591      33.30418 K. RYDE 77 GBR
0.0010.001 16

      16.416
    1'57.481

      22.193       12.058Kawasaki ZX-6R
       0.541

    1'56.940      32.947      33.32619 N. CALERO 10 ESP
0.224 0.1610.0220.134 20

      16.582
    1'57.434

      22.213       12.273Kawasaki ZX-6R
       0.125

    1'57.309      32.774      33.46720 O. JEZEK 69 CZE
0.0710.054 19

      16.592
    1'58.029

      22.369       12.169Honda CBR600RR
       0.390

    1'57.639      32.994      33.51521 D. STIRPE 6 ITA
0.054 0.1550.181 21

      16.589
    1'58.157

      22.563       12.216Suzuki GSX-R600
       0.208

    1'57.949      33.081      33.50022 C. TANGRE 23 FRA
0.081 0.0520.075 22

      16.635
    1'58.873

      22.511       12.156MV Agusta F3 675
       0.634

    1'58.239      33.215      33.72223 A. WAGNER 41 AUS
0.2110.128 0.2080.087 24

      16.707
    1'59.060

      22.506       12.304Honda CBR600RR
       0.512

    1'58.548      33.149      33.88224 S. HILL 35 GBR
0.0430.326 0.143 25

      16.832
    1'59.220

      22.478       12.120Yamaha YZF R6
       0.580

    1'58.640      33.393      33.81725 C. GOBBI 12 ITA
0.004 0.1800.396 27

      16.656
    1'59.113

      22.802       12.121Kawasaki ZX-6R
       0.367

    1'58.746      33.363      33.80426 L. CRESSON 84 BEL
0.0030.223 0.141 26

      16.703
    1'58.851

      22.622       12.203Yamaha YZF R6
       0.046

    1'58.805      33.413      33.86427 A. IVANOV 161 RUS
0.046 23

      16.938
    2'00.214

      22.730       12.375Honda CBR600RR
       0.432

    1'59.782      33.703      34.03628 J. ORELLANA 96 ESP
0.2110.063 0.1530.005 28

      17.282
    2'00.901

      22.817       12.212Kawasaki ZX-6R
       0.306

    2'00.595      33.754      34.53029 H. KUNIKAWA 17 JPN
0.1710.135 29

      17.090
    2'01.825

      23.285       12.635Kawasaki ZX-6R
       0.031

    2'01.794      34.058      34.72630 L. EPIS 83 AUS
0.031 30

      17.354
    2'02.244

      23.219       12.569MV Agusta F3 675
       0.071

    2'02.173      34.033      34.99831 J. CHROBAK 119 HUN
0.0210.050 31

      17.465
    2'03.519

      23.404       12.608Kawasaki ZX-6R
       0.400

    2'03.119      34.588      35.05432 A. LICCIARDI 7 BEL
0.281 0.0150.0110.093 32

      17.399
    2'03.617

      23.573       12.299Honda CBR600RR
       0.244

    2'03.373      34.411      35.69133 H. OKUBO 78 JPN
0.1380.0170.089 33
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No. Seg. 4Seg. 1 Seg. 2 Seg. 3Bike Ideal Time

Pos. Diff.

Seg. 5Rider Nat

Diff. 1 Diff. 2 Diff. 3 Diff. 4 Diff. 5 Best Lap

      17.001
    2'03.938

      23.547       12.418Honda CBR600RR
       0.027

    2'03.911      35.089      35.85634 B. ORTT 50 CAN
0.027 34

    1'54.734      32.522       32.288       21.923       11.847       16.154Overall Ideal Time
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